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Title: IT Timekeeping PM MGMT Professional Services
Due Date: 09‐21‐2023

Vendor Contact Name Email ID Telephone
ACCENTURE, LLP  ‐
ARDENT TECHNOLOGIES INC VAS APPALANENI VAS@ARDENTINC.COM 937‐312‐1345  ext
AZH CONSTRUCTION & CONSULTING CORP UMA REDDI CONTACT@AZHCONSulting.COM BUSN ‐ 516 252‐1428     ;    FAX ‐ 866 808‐1428
CLUTCH SOLUTIONS LLC Moses Garcia moses.garcia@clutchsolutions.com BUSN ‐   212/991‐8236     ;    FAX ‐
CNC Consulting, Inc. Andy Charlery acharlery@cncconsulting.com 201/541‐9121  ext
COMPUTER SCIENCES CORP  ‐
EMPIRE ELECTRONICS INC KRISTA FISHER KFISHER@EMPIREUSA.COM BUSN ‐ 631 544‐9111     ;    FAX ‐ 631 544‐9015
ERNST & YOUNG U.S. LLP BILLING CONTACT GSS.ACCOUNTSRECEIVABLE@XE02.EY.COM  ‐
GUIDEHOUSE LLP  ‐
Gate One US Inc Daniel Renshaw daniel.renshaw@gateoneconsulting.com 347/933‐9434  ext
ICP ANNETTE FABOZZI AFABOZZI@ICPCORP.COM BUSN ‐   718/556‐6805     ;    FAX ‐   718/556‐6885
J J INDUSTRIES INC JOSEPH B JOSEPH INFO@JJINDUSTRIES.US BUSN ‐ 01 484/433‐5142
KYNDRYL INC PETER HEINS PETER.HEINS@KYNDRYL.COM BUSN ‐ 01 718/702‐0814     ;    CELL ‐ 01 718/702‐0814
Q.E.D., INC. COLLEEN MOLTER CMOLTER@QEDNATIONAL.COM BUSN ‐ 212 481‐6868     ;    FAX ‐ 212 481‐0414
RAJ TECHNOLOGIES INC Raj Mehta rajm@rajtechny.com BUSN ‐   516/576‐9494   3300 ;    CELL ‐   516/342‐5451
RefineM LLC NK Shrivastava trainings@refinem.com 417/763‐6762  ext
SpearMC Management Consulting, Inc. Marcus Bode mbode@spearmc.com 415/509‐1151  ext
UNIQUE COMP, INC.  ‐
US TECH SOLUTIONS, INC MANOJ AGARWAL MAGARWAL@USTECHSOLUTIONS.COM BUSN ‐   201/524‐9600   7307 ;    FAX ‐   201/524‐9601
eRepublic, Inc. Savannah Jossart sjossart@erepublic.com 916/932‐1300  ext


